
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Gasolinera "El Arroyo" 09:00
Salida Tc 1 2,750 2,750 00:07 23,57 09:07

Tc-1 35,301 09:07

Salida Tc 2 1,279 36,580 00:55 39,91 10:02

Tc-2 22,889 10:02

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 2,221 25,110 00:38 39,65 10:40
Reagrupamiento 58,190 6,250 64,440 00:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 11:10
Salida Tc 3 5,540 5,540 00:07 47,49 11:17

Tc-3 33,533 11:17

Salida Tc 4 3,857 37,390 00:55 40,79 12:12

Tc-4 17,800 12:12

Salida Tc 5 8,110 25,910 00:35 44,42 12:47

Tc-5 20,181 12:47

3 Entrada Reagrupamiento 2,539 22,720 00:38 35,87 13:25
Reagrupamiento 71,514 20,046 91,560 00:50

4 Salida Reagrupamiento 14:15
Salida Tc 6 5,400 5,400 00:07 46,29 14:22

Tc-6 22,192 14:22

Salida Tc 7 18,558 40,750 00:56 43,66 15:18

Tc-7 14,337 15:18

Salida Tc 8 11,803 26,140 00:36 43,57 15:54

Tc-8 10,908 15:54

5 Entrada Reagrupamiento 12,702 23,610 00:36 39,35 16:30
Reagrupamiento 47,437 48,463 95,900 00:45

6 Salida Reagrupamiento 17:15
Salida Tc 9 16,720 16,720 00:22 45,60 17:37

Tc-9 17,800 17:37

Salida Tc 10 11,170 28,970 00:40 43,46 18:17

Tc-10 18,998 18:17

Salida Tc 11 7,242 26,240 00:40 39,36 18:57

Tc-11 7,220 18:57

Fin Rallye 2,190 9,410 00:18 31,37 19:15
Cangas de Onis 44,018 37,322 81,340

Cangas de Onis 221,159 112,081 333,240
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